
Ø20.000

Ø20.000

27
.20

0

19.100

50
.00

0

30.000

14
.25

0

7.500

12
.00

0

9.000

FFL = 55.38

FFL = 55.00

FFL = 55.00

FFL = 54.87

FFL = 55.12

FFL = 55.19

FFL = 55.35

FFL = 55.57

FFL = 55.92

FFL = 55.60

FFL = 56.05

FFL = 56.32

FFL = 56.00

FFL = 56.06

FFL = 56.08

FFL = 55.97

FFL = 56.13

FFL = 56.17

FFL = 56.41

FFL = 56.39

FFL = 56.27

FFL = 56.08

FFL = 55.86

FFL = 53.65

FFL = 55.19

FFL = 56.00

FFL = 56.19

FFL = 55.58

FFL = 54.50

FFL = 55.82

GAS THP GAS THP GAS THP GAS THP GAS THP GAS THP

GAS THP

GAS THP

GAS THP

GAS
THP

GAS
THP

GAS
THP

GAS

THP

GAS

THP

GAS

THP

GAS

CT

DT/DEM
CT/VTCB

VT

SA

BS

GNI CONTROLLED

ACCESS GATES

30m Tx CLEARANCE

ZONE (COMBUSTABLE

MATERIAL)

15M Tx CLEARANCE

ZONE OF GSU

TRANSFORMER

7.0
00

R10.000

R
10.000

R10.000

R10.000

R
10.000

R
10.000

R33.580

R
5.000

R
2.000

M18

M18

M17

M17

GAS
DLP

GAS

DLP

GAS

DLP

PROPOSED

RATHMORRISSY

AGI

PROPOSED GNI146

RATHMORRISSY

GAS PIPELINE

EXISTING GNI

BGE/85 MAYO TO

GALWAY PIPELINE

30M STACK

FALL ZONE

30M HIGH
STACK

16.883

55
.00

0

15.000

15.000

9

10

9

44

37

39

42

4

46

41

5

11

7

8

25

15

1719
28

32

33

6

35

14

22

26

16

18

21

3

12

13

48

1

50

30

31

2

27

36

49

43

40

47

49

47

45

40

43

29

2

2

2REFER TO DRAWING PACK

BY FINGLETON WHITE FOR

AGI DETAILED DRAWINGS

20Nr BICYCLE
SPACES

Ø25.000

Ø12.500

Ø10.000

SUBSTATION TO BE

SUBMITTED AS SEPARATE SID

APPLICATION

FFL = 56.12

FFL = 56.28

FFL = 56.12

FFL = 56.32

FFL = 56.28

FFL = 56.21 FFL = 56.27

FFL = 56.53

FFL = 56.31

56.463

EXISTING STONE

WALL TO BE

DEMOLISHED FOR

ACCESS TO SITE

FFL = 56.24

REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING
PEK-ATK-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-ATK-000040 FOR

ENTRANCE DETAILS

22.760

19.080

26.943

20.169

23
.66

0

46.251

14.579

78
.75

1

123.791

103.765

76.326

23
.80

8

72.266

9.812

96.406

20.382

24.256
30.214

18.413

18
.9

94

66.923

35.113

41.317
6.022

8.000

0.978

15.000

6.161
8.000

0.839

15.000

6.078
8.000

0.922

15.000

4.832

8.000

2.140

15.000

3.
63

1

8.
00

0

3.
38

1
15

.0
00

0.
95

0
8.

00
0

6.
05

0

15
.0

00

4.084

8.000

2.979

15.000

3.608

8.000

3.393

15.000

23
.33

8

STN

H: 52.576
N: 728827.463
E: 547645.824

GSRM10

STN

H: 51.964
N: 728812.084
E: 547810.283

GSRM11

STN

H: 52.576
N: 728827.463
E: 547645.824

GSRM10

STN

H: 51.964
N: 728812.084
E: 547810.283

GSRM11

AV

AV
AV

SV

WM

WM

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate
Gate

Gate

Gate

G
at

e

Gate

46.13

46.12

46.17

46.18

46.05

45.98

45.99

46.01

46.04

46.40

46.79
46.89

47.38

46.62

51.35

50.95

50.70

50.22

49.39

48.30

47.31

46.54

50.85

50.52 50.59

50.75

53.26

52.31

52.49

52.60

52.11

52.28

52.53

52.65

52.80

52.98

53.11

53.02

52.98

52.95

52.97

52.92

52.77

52.48

52.06

52.21

51.81

51.75

51.78

51.80

51.89

52.04

52.04

52.04

52.04

51.83

51.72

51.68

51.32

52.66

52.60

52.44

52.26

52.04

51.87

51.99

51.86

52.04

51.87

51.70

51.44

51.10

50.57

50.32

50.21

50.24

50.59

51.35

51.88

52.27

52.59

53.06

53.06

53.07

51.70

51.94

52
.9

1

52
.8

9

53
.0

4
53

.0
1

46.37

STN

H: 52.576
N: 728827.463
E: 547645.824

GSRM10

STN

H: 51.964
N: 728812.084
E: 547810.283

GSRM11

52.26

51.90

51.53

50.97

50.45

50.17

50.13

50.27

50.58
50.91

51.29

51.51

51.68

51.82

51.99

Edge of Road

50.20 Edge of Road 50.22
50.60

51.02

51.32

51.55

51.74

51
.7

8

51.80
Edge of Road

GY
50.12

G
Y

50
.0

6

51.73 Edge of Road
51.73

51.75

51.72

51.67

51.58

51.68

51.81

51.99

52.16

52.32

52.46

52.54

52.53

52
.1

1

Ed
ge

 o
f R

oa
d

52.08

52.03

52.03

52.08

52.00

51.85

51.77

51.72

51.70

51.69

51.79

51.86

52.00

52.20

52.38

52.56

52.66

52.65

52.63

52.55 52.52

52.48

52.24

51.89

51.47

50.92

50.40

50.17

50.11

50
.1

2

Edge of Road

Pillar

52.23

Pillar

52.29

52
.8

752.89

52.80

52.67

52
.7

0

53.05

52.99

52.90

53.02

Pillar

52.99

47.86

47.58
47.11

47
.0

5

47.77

47.49

47
.0

2
46

.9
4

50.27

49.75

49.17

48.46

47.93

47.75

Edge of Road

50.67

50.88

51.05

51.25

51.73

52.27

52.57

52.75

52.83

52.88

52.86

52.93

52.92

53.03

52.97

52.80

52.62

52.53

52.32

52.20

52.04

51.97

51.97

51.97 51.90

51
.8

5

51.82

Edge of Road

46.09
Kerb Bottom

46.30

46.12

Kerb Top

46.34

FH
50.11

FH45.94

46.41

46.36

46.16

46.20

46.15

Vegetation Line

46.23

45.97

45.97

45.92

45.93

45.95

45.94

45.99

46.07

46.12

46.10

46.02

46.04

46.10

Edge of Road

Pillar

52.53

Pi
lla

r

52
.6

0

Pillar
50.20

P
illar

50.20

Pillar
50.11

Pi
lla

r

50
.2

0

Pillar
50.28

Pillar
50.22

Pillar

51.88

Pi
lla

r

52
.6

6

Pi
lla

r

46
.0

9

Pillar

46.23

Pillar
46.90

Pillar
46.37

45.97

45.95

45.91

45.93

45.92

45.91

45.95

46.05

46.11

46.11

46.06

46.03

46.10

46.32

46.89

47.85

48.80

49.75

50.29

50.65

50.87

51.23

51.69

52.20

52.51

52.65

52.81

52.76

52.89

52.88

52.87

52.91

52.96

53.05

53.04

52.91

52.76

52
.6

8

Edge of Road

STN

H: 52.576
N: 728827.463
E: 547645.824

GSRM10

STN

H: 51.964
N: 728812.084
E: 547810.283

GSRM11

46.29 46.30 46
.3

046.33 46
.42

Pillar

52.89

Pillar

52.80

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

GRASS

GRASS

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

Pillar

51.38

Pillar

5133

LAND

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRASS

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

G
P

GP

GP

GP

GP

Gat
e

Gate

Gat
e

Gate

Gate

Gate

G
at

e

G
at

e

Gate

Gate

52
.23

52
.2

5

52
.37

52
.46

52
.7

6

53
.0

5

53
.27

53.44

53
.5

4

53
.68

53
.78

53
.8

8

54
.05

54.31

54.44

52.13

52.17

51.96

52.01

52.26

52.58

52.82

53.08

53.35

53.48

53.72

54.03

54.26

52
.2

5

52.31

52.30

52.52

52.77

53.19

53.31

53.37

53.47

53.53

53.59

53.60

53.70

53.87

54.16

55
.34

54
.86

54
.60

54.91

55.08

55.18

55.08

56.51

56.21

56.18

56.59

57.12

56.93

56.60

56.64

56
.72

56
.87

56
.87

56
.98

56.93

54.56

55.20

55.83

56.31

56.56

56.77

56.90

56.94

56.95

52
.54

52.93

53.43

54.05

54.70

55.28

55.55

56.00

56.37

56.65

56.88

56.82

56.57

56.28

55.98

55.68

55.35

54.77

54.18

53.56

52.95

50.51

50.14

49.39

49.70
50.22

50.60

50.82

51.15

51.38

51.71

51.91

52.25

52.42

52.68

52.92

53.24

53.44

53.58

53.86

54.30

54.66

55.11

55.59

56.02

56.31

56.60

56.57

56.58

52.07

52.14

52.04

51.95

51.68

51.52

51.30

51.15

50.96

50.96

50.65

49.45

50.35

50.36

50.60

50.73

50.78

50.95

50.76

50.50

50.38

50.41

50.38

49.70

49.00

49.51

49.40

49.95

51.19

51.92

52.05

52.02

51.94

51.87

51.78

51.27

51.17

51.31

51.59

51.92

52.75

53.23

53.48

53.50

53.73

53.55

53.51

53.44

53.47

53.40

53.07

52.93

53.02

53.24

53.49

53.62

53.64

53.61

53.44

53.34

53.23

53.04

53.02

53.09

53.05

52.87

52.73

52.70

52.73

53.03

52.94

53.01

53.05

53.10

53.12

50.42

50.45

50.60

50.30

49.53

53.15

53.15

53.09

53.08

53.18

53.35

53.49

53.49

53.62

53.76

53.84

53.85

53.99

53.86

53.55

53.28

52.50

51.77

51.36

50.99

51.49

50.09

49.47

49.35

49.52

49.95

50.16

50.23

50.21

50.19

50.12

50.22

50.38

50.48

50.38

50.18

50.07

50.04

50.00

49.95

49.79

49.86

49.53

49.32

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

OVE
RGROW

N

W
AS

TE

GRAVEL

CONCRETE

G
RA

SS

OVERGROW
N

PO
LE

POLE

Building

Building

Building

56.55

56.43

56.08

55.87

55.76

55.20

54.94

54.36 54.25

54.51

55.39

56.05

56.19

56.53

56.98

56.78

56.43

56.51

56.67

56.52

56.46

56.49

56.69

55.62

54.48

54.47

54.68

54.47

54.56

55.53

56.81

56.71

56.42

56.39

56.40

56.99

56.76

55.64

54.85

54.20

54.86

55.05

55.77

56.77

56.73

56.34

56.12

56.20

56.52

55.93

56.09

55.96

56.12

56.35

56.41

56.31

55.45

55.99

56.44

56.53

56.66

56.24

55.86

55.94

55.78

56.16

56.14

56.03

56.27

56.37

56.45

56.44

56.33

56.27

56.47

56.47

56.30

56.06

56.09

56.16

56.03

55.87

55.93

55.94

55.93

56.07

56.29

56.48

56.56

56.43

56.43

56.42

56.52

56.18

55.94

55.91

55.91

56.02

56.17

55.95

55.76

55.86

56.38

56.06

55.98

56.00

56.16

56.38

56.66

56.51

55.83

55.67

56.13

56.19

55.64

55.10

55.11

54.19

54.33

54.85

55.48

55.46

55.34

55.47

56.17

56.14

54.47

54.46

54.46

54.42

54.37

54.46

54.20

54.26

54.33

54.96

55.03

55.48

55.45

54.92

54.36

54.07

53.92

53.91

54.36
54.05

54.40

54.56

55.28

55.56

55.78

55.92

55.61

55.30

54.42

54.58

55.52

55.76

55.85

55.81

55.69

55.57

55.76

55.94

55.62

56.04

55.87

55.64

55.85

55.74

56.01

55.79

55.81

54.68

54.95

55.40

54.94

55.57

55.61

55.82

55.35

55.12

55.63

55.71

55.88

55.90

54.83

54.91

55.03

55.52

55.77

55.36

55.17

55.25

55.51

55.88

55.91

55.33

55.06

55.28

54.91

55.04

55.25

55.86

55.38

55.08

55.69

55.70

55.09

54.67

55.06

55.41

55.29

55.25

55.68

56.33

55.99

55.66

55.46

55.30

55.42

55.74

55.89

55.33

54.78

55.24

55.84

55.64

54.98

55.57

55.74

55.83

55.89

55.74

55.43

55.66

55.69

56.24

56.46

56.52

56.41

55.89

55.61

55.82

55.71

55.47

55.36

55.34

55.51

54.71

55.19

54.48

55.34

55.43

55.45

55.47

55.45

55.69

55.65

56.10

56.38

55.93

57.06

56.51

55.32

55.34

56.09

55.99

55.24

55.13

55.35

55.39

55.74

55.43

55.49

54.46

54.55

55.41

55.55

55.54

55.03

55.10

54.24

55.04

55.59

55.45

55.04

54.90

55.42

54.91

54.31

54.06

54.21

54.58

55.09

55.03

54.49

53.99

53.65

53.64

54.31

54.91

55.17

55.44

54.64

53.64

52.69

52.59

52.96

53.17

53.12

53.06

53.41

54.06

56.09 56.10

56.49

56.70
56.39

56.21

56.05

56.28
56.79 56.69 55.91

56.17

56.15
55.8656.67

56.7056.1155.55

55.27
55.75

56.01 56.14 55.87
56.00

55.87

55.52

55.5655.6755.5055.55
55.67

55.83

55.74
55.61

55.30 55.35 55.36 55.53
55.43 55.51

55.4955.21
55.18

55.62
55.77

55.6855.5655.3954.79

54.78
55.42

55.73
56.06

56.02
55.89

55.34
55.20

55.35

55.4456.0156.22
56.1456.17

56.51
56.4055.33

55.50
56.95 57.60

57.01
56.78

56.55
56.23

55.40 54.77 54.16

54.36
54.33

54.5955.1956.35
56.7557.4758.5857.9657.38

56.61
57.18 58.28

57.34 56.79 56.02 54.53 54.24
54.27 54.44

54.78 55.10

54.68
54.3254.48

54.1654.04

54.32
55.3756.1356.6656.98

56.52

56.36 56.44
56.12

55.64

55.02
54.09

54.17
54.15

54.43
54.35

54.09
54.51

54.36
54.14

54.15
55.08

55.40
55.04

54.78
54.52

54.6955.35
55.8655.88

55.62

55.50

55.12

54.79
55.07

55.79
56.04

56.29 55.82

54.69
54.71

55.5855.73
55.92

55.85
56.47

56.4456.0555.92
55.54

55.01
54.96

55.1555.50

55.23
54.96

55.03
55.58

55.72 55.80 55.96 56.40 56.64
56.54

56.19 55.96

55.9956.08
56.58

56.88
56.53

55.97
55.7855.84

55.8255.5255.36
56.0756.27

56.15
56.31 56.77 56.39

55.72 55.85 55.86
55.72 55.90

56.47
56.88 56.46

56.06 56.27
56.32

56.25
56.20

56.21
56.0256.1456.1155.96

56.03

56.02
56.1956.66

57.01
56.6956.20

56.37

56.81
57.30 57.30 57.12 56.40

56.38 57.06
56.58 56.37

56.46
56.31

56.18
56.46 56.02 56.09

56.5555.8555.8456.07

56.54
56.75

56.8456.8057.38
56.97

56.2656.40
57.09

57.92
57.81

57.13

57.00

57.61 58.11 57.63 57.23 56.66 56.72
57.07

57.37 57.01
57.08 56.96 56.19 56.26 56.72

56.95 56.42

56.37
56.72

57.2957.19
57.0856.6256.89

56.8956.40
56.64

56.7557.0057.59
57.79

57.8757.67
57.36

57.29

57.39

57.47 57.62
57.78

58.04 57.64 56.60 56.02
55.72

56.09 56.61 56.95 57.09
57.27

57.23 57.25

57.42

56.95
56.78

56.65
56.64

56.4056.42

56.4856.10

55.84
55.98

56.86
57.75

58.15
57.90

57.67
57.5257.35

57.20
57.23

57.34 57.39 57.95
58.32

57.72

56.86
56.36

56.26 56.25 56.05 56.07
56.00

55.82 55.94
55.86

54.8555.7255.6555.4055.59
55.9856.26

56.72
57.3558.1257.6357.01

56.7656.99
57.18

57.10
57.08

56.87 57.13
56.82

56.56
56.41

57.10 57.59 57.07
56.80

55.77

55.35

54.92 54.72
54.76 54.78 54.46

54.08

53.95

53.94
53.64

53.6953.84

54.12 53.75

53.62

53.39

53.2253.3453.5254.09

54.13
53.28

53.22
53.18 53.16

53.19

53.33

53.0753.0252.73
52.97

53.0753.25

53.22

53.05 52.75 52.23
52.57

52.79
52.92

52.76

52.99

52.58
52.4852.26

51.8652.1752.86

53.25

53.42

53.58 53.31
52.77

52.46 52.45
52.42

52.51 52.62

52.62

52.69

52.68

52.78
52.52

53.05

53.12

53.17

52.98

52.51
52.79

53.10

53.08

53.20
54.47

54.31

53.72

53.10
53.41

54.36

55.06

54.2354.5154.56
54.56

54.61
54.70

54.91
55.50

56.2756.2756.36
56.2455.79

56.03
56.23

56.4456.55

56.91

56.70
56.53 56.42

55.89
55.58

55.48
55.66

56.39

56.34 55.76
55.33 55.09

55.17
55.01

54.89 54.67

55.51
55.68

56.00
55.94

55.9856.1356.85
56.8155.7955.6155.8656.66

57.3157.38
57.29

57.36

57.19
57.03

56.60
56.12 55.82 56.13

56.72 56.55 56.18

56.33
56.83 56.93

56.43

56.51
55.86

56.11
56.09

55.49

55.83

55.86
56.07

55.97

56.22

56.26

56.53

56.46

56.6156.87

56.60

56.7057.01
57.18

57.03 56.90

56.97

56.86

56.79

GRAVEL

GRASS

57
.4

3

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

54
.3

8

54.26

54.3254.31

54
.2

6

60.28

EV

60.26
EV

59.26

EV

59.31

EV

61
.21EV

60
.65EV

60.66

EV

62.61
APEX

62.64
APEX

60.27

APEX

60
.2

8

AP
EX

63.40APEX

56.66
STAY

49.42

STAY

49.45

STAY

49.95
STAY

49.85
STAY

54.02STAY

53
.1

9
53

.5
6Sl

op
e 

To
p

53
.2

2

52.47

52
.40

52
.3

0

52.2852.32

52
.4

3
52

.5
3

Sl
op

e 
B

ot
to

m
52

.5
3

53.37

53
.31

53
.35

53
.48

Vegetation Line
53.58

53.36

53
.12

53
.05

53
.11

53
.05

53
.2

4

53
.36

Veg
eta

tio
n L

ine

53
.38

Vegetation Line53.64

53
.58

53
.47

53
.30

53
.18

53.25

54.01

53
.92

53
.9353.97

54.13

53
.99

54
.1

3

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne

53
.9

4

Veg
eta

tio
n L

ine53.07

52
.97

53
.2

5

53
.4

7

52.22

52
.6

1

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
53

.0
6

51.99

51
.7

5
51

.7
3

51
.87

51.28

51
.0

8

51.09

51
.1

7
51

.2
0

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Lin

e

51.79

51
.78

52
.20

52
.4

4

52.50

52
.6

3

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Lin

e

52
.7

1

Wall49.56

49.48

49
.87

49
.87

50
.45

51
.68

52
.43

52
.55

52
.67

52
.17

51
.72

51
.32

51
.30

51
.32

51
.72

53
.05

54
.05

54
.01

53
.95

53
.80

53
.63

53
.63

53
.24

53
.19

53
.59

Vegetation Line

49.44

49.45

49
.5

4

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
49

.7
2

Slope Top
50.0650.42 50.04 49.88

Slope Bottom

49.39

49.61

49.53

49
.4

8

49.58
49.65

49.60

49
.4

9

50.22

50
.17

49
.38

49
.2

2

49
.30

49.53

49.46

49.42

49.48

49.37

50
.61

50
.40

50
.55

Veg
eta

tio
n L

ine
50

.72

50
.66

50
.83

50
.93

51.01

50.08

50.13

50
.2

4

Wall

50
.77

50
.77

49
.94

49
.82

50
.20

50
.07

50
.47

50
.30

50
.51

50
.75

50
.94

50
.80

50
.74

50
.60

50
.54

50
.52

50
.36

50
.48

50
.27

49
.39

49
.35

49
.55

49.64

49.42

49.51

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
53

.5
4

53
.41

53.46

53.55

53
.4

0
53

.29

53.31

Vegetatio
n Line

53
.56

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
53

.0
4

52
.93

52
.92

53
.05

53
.17

53.25

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne

53
.0

1 52
.98

52
.87

52.94

Vegetation Line

53.01

52.90

52.91

52
.9

7

Wall53.23

53
.13

53
.17

52
.99

53
.00

53
.25

53
.33

53
.61

53
.56

W
all

53
.59

53
.4

0

53
.22

52
.98

52
.93

52
.90

52
.90

52.90
52.92

Vegetation Line

53.14

53
.6

0

53
.42

53
.34

53
.36

Vegetation Line
53.47

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne

53
.0

3

52
.92

53
.03

53.17

Vegetation Line
53.33

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne

53
.5

8

53
.50

53
.46

53
.51

53
.47

53.23

Vegetation Line
53.30

Vegetation Line

53.79

53.74

53.75

53.84

53
.8554.02

Wall
53.79

53.78

W
all53.94

W
all

53.85

Wall
53.66

53.62

53.52

53
.59

53.65

53.62

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
53

.6
3

52
.2

9

52
.45

53
.09

53.33

Vegetation Line53.40

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
51

.1
1

51
.03

51.04

Vegetation Line
51.13

Vegetation Line

51.95

51.89

51.6851
.84

Wall52.03

Wall51.92

51
.7

2
51

.7
5

52
.09

52
.30

52
.50

52
.39

52.13

Vegetation Line52.22

50.49

50
.37

50
.38

Vegetation Line
50.50

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
50

.4
1

50.26

50.14

Vegetation Line

50.05

Vegetation Line

50.31
50.21

Vegetation Line

49.61

W
all50.45

50.30

49.63

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Lin

e50
.88

50
.6

9

50.71

50
.52

50
.56

50
.3

3

50
.2750.40

Vegetatio
n Li

ne

51
.2

0

50.96

50.87

Vegetation Line

50.97

50.27

50.15

Wall50.12

50.21

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne

50
.2

9

50.31

50
.27

50
.09

Vegetation Line
50.06

49.37

49
.33

49.67

Vegetation Line
49.97

50
.61

50
.67

50
.73

49
.90

49
.46

49
.95

50
.34

50
.18

50
.18

50
.41

50
.41

50
.64

50
.83

51
.00

50
.81

50
.58

50
.49

50
.43

50
.56

50
.56

50
.51

50
.21

49
.10

49
.37

49
.53

50
.09

51
.53

52
.23

52
.41

52
.54

52
.42

52
.23

51
.99

51
.62

51
.33

51
.11

51
.19

51
.27

51
.38

51
.69

52
.28

53
.26

53
.48

53
.74

53
.87

53
.95

53
.80

53
.68

53
.68

53
.30

53
.06

53
.13

53
.35

53
.54

53
.60

53
.65

53
.60

53
.52

53
.37

53
.35

53
.07

53
.05

53
.02

53
.14

53
.05

W
all

53
.13

W
all

50.70
50.63

50
.7

3
50

.7
7

50
.9

3

W
all

50
.75

52.91

52.61

52.48

52.32

52.08

51.87

51.73

51.71

51.42

51.13

50.91

50.73

50.68

50.71

51.02

Wall51.18

Vegetation Line50.88
50.79

50.66

50.67

50.53

50
.6

2

50.11Vegetation Line

50.02

51.10
50.98

51
.0

1

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne

51
.0

2

56.99

56.99

56.96

56.83

56.60

55.99

55.63

55.21

54.74

54.10

53.39

53.20

53.04

52.85

52.74

52.39

52.20

51.83

51.76

51.43

51.11

50.88

50.70

50.69

51.15

56.75

Pillar

W
al

l
56

.6
1

56
.7

6

56
.7

9

56
.5

8

52
.7

5

57.09

56.98

56.71

56.47

56.04

55.57

55.07

54.54

53.92

53.39

53.07

52.92

56.7756
.79

56.80
56.79

W
all56.72

56
.60

55
.56

54.02

Wall54.33

55
.5

5

56
.2

2

56
.51

57
.11

56
.89

56
.94

56
.98

Canopy
56.72

56
.6

9

Can
op

y
56

.69

56
.67

56.41

56.63Track

55
.3

8
Tr

ac
k

55
.8

1

56
.0

1

56
.0

3

56.06

Track

55.6255
.4

7

55.75

Wall56.07

54
.67

54
.92

W
al

l
55

.42

55
.45

Tra
ck

55.16 55.14
55.17

55
.6

2
Tr

ac
k

53.30

53
.26

53
.12

53
.0

6

52
.72

52
.5

3

52.43

52
.41

52
.3

9

52
.2

3

53
.41

53
.4

2

53
.10

52
.6

4

52
.42

52
.21

W
all

52
.30

W
all

53
.5

5

53
.52

54
.2

8
54

.27

54
.06

53
.99

53
.8

8

53
.81

53
.90

54
.4

1

54
.39

54
.66

54
.57

54
.40

54
.3

5

54
.23

54
.02

53
.62

53
.78

W
all

53
.50

54.54

Wall54.71

52
.24

Tr
ac

k

52
.26

52
.38

52
.49

52
.77

53
.06

53
.28

53.46

53.55

53
.6

4

53
.77

53
.8

4

54
.03

54
.29

54
.41

54
.60

55
.01

55
.34

56
.0

6

56
.1

6

56
.27

56
.5

7

56
.78

Tra
ck

52
.27

Tra
ck

52
.20

52
.35

52
.39

52
.71

52
.9

7

53
.20

53.43

53
.51

53
.6

0

53
.76

53
.88

54
.06

54
.2

9

54.41

54
.5

8

54
.6

8

54.73 54.72
54.77

54.82
Track

Pi
lla

r

55
.4

3

Pi
lla

r

53
.4

6
Pi

lla
r

53
.50

Pillar

54.57

Pillar

54.51

Pilla
r

52
.32

Pi
lla

r

52
.2

7

53
.4

0

TO
F

55.83

TOW

TOO56.10

TOO56.11

54
.96TO

W

54
.19TO

W

53
.1

4

TO
W

TO
O

54
.2

0

TO
O

54
.24

53
.34TO

F

53.24
TOF

54
.20TO

F

55.37
TOF

TO
O

55
.08

TO
O

55
.05

56
.0

9

TO
W

TO
O

56
.9

0

57.04

TOW

57.05

TOW

57
.2

3

TO
W

56
.7

2

TO
W

58.28

TOF

57
.75TO

W

56
.53TO

W

55.09

TOW

58.51
TOF

58.40

TOW

58
.24TO

F

58.21

TOW

56.99

TOW

53.77
TOW

54.10
TOW

53
.8

4

TO
W

57
.5

5

TO
W

53.50
TOW

51.89
TOW

51
.80TO

W

51.91
TO

W

52
.27TO

W

51.14
TOW

50
.85TO

W

51.46

TOW

51
.78TOW

51
.78TO

W

51
.84TO

W

51
.07TO

W

53
.98TO

W

52.92

TOW

53.18

TOF
53

.36TOW

52
.89TO

W

54.75

TOW

54
.89TO

W

54.54

TOW

54.22

TOW

54.21

TOW

52.28

TOF

IL
56

.4
6

Sl
op

e 
To

p
56

.7
5

Slope Top57.37

58.25

59.01

59.24

59.05

Slope Top57.24

Slope Bottom56.89

57.23

Slope Bottom57.02

Retaining Wall

54.26

54.42

54.98

56.11

57.14

57.73

59.08

58.73
58.20

56.75

56.19

55.69

55.90

55.65

55.87

56.90

57.13
57.10

57.18

54.33

54.33

54.90

55.73

56.01

56.88

57.53

59.36

59.30

58.54

57.12

56.37

55.75

55.63

55.88

55.77

56.36

56.90

57.18

57.35

Retaining Wall

57.28

Retaining Wall

53.54

53.68

53.32

53.29

53.87

53.32

53.29

53.43

53.29

53.12

53.16

Retaining Wall

53.39

53.61

53.88

53.75

53.38

53.70

53.72

53.40

53.47

53.19

52.94

53.12

53.45

54.18

53.75

Retaining Wall

53.61

54.52

53.79

53.67

56
.8

7
Fe

nc
e

56
.64Fen
ce

Reta
ini

ng
 W

all

54
.95

55.16

54
.76

54
.21

54
.75

55.43

55.51

55.30

55.89

56.62

56.68

56
.47

56.55

56.61

56
.72

56
.82

55
.52

54
.49

54
.19

54.12
53.98 54.29

54.48

54
.4

8

55
.3

0

55
.7

5

55
.91

56
.07

55
.87

55
.87

55
.99

55
.56

55.02

55.18

55.54

56.04

56.29

55.87

55.53
55.46

54
.87

54
.34

54
.25

54.24

53
.80

53
.26

53
.12

53.36

53.39

52
.66

52.96

53
.18

Reta
ini

ng
 W

all

53
.46

W
al

l T
O

P
58

.2
2 58.24

58
.2

7

Wall TOP
58.26

Con
c

56
.53

56.55

56.64

56.64

56
.6

4

56
.6

4

Conc

56.58

56
.3

3
56

.3
0

56.25

56.27

56
.2

4

56
.3

2

56.38

Wall56.61

56
.6

2

56.56

W
all

56
.6

0

Building56.70

56
.6

2

56.55

56
.5

5

54.64

54
.44

54
.70

54
.84

55.00

54
.73

54
.27

54
.69

55
.54

55.35

55
.31

55
.84

56.57

56.56

56
.45

56
.54

56
.37

56
.76

56
.71

55
.57

54
.51

54
.01

54.23
54.18

54.32
54.39

54
.6

2

55
.2

4

56
.0

2

55
.99

55
.90

55
.94

55
.90

55
.94

55
.47

55.04

55.38

55.57

55.93

56.22

56.03

55.56 55.57

54
.76

54
.40

54.29

54
.17

53
.74

53.37

53
.14

53
.32

53
.45

53
.15

52.98

53
.12

53
.49

54.35Fence 54.45Fence

54.31
Fence

54.92

55.25

55.66

55.85

56
.1

0

56
.2

1

55
.8

7
55

.8
1

55
.0

5

55
.3

5

54
.3

7

55
.1

6

56
.6

8

56
.5

7

56
.1

4

56
.3

6

55
.5

5

56.09

56.10

56
.4

3

56
.6

1

56
.9

4

57
.5

3

57
.7

1

56
.9

2

56
.9

3

57
.2

9

57
.5

0

57
.0

9

56
.9

6

56.60
TO

F

57.22
TO

F

55.90TOF 55
.64TOW

TO
O

59
.0

4

55
.95TOW

55
.09TOW

56
.20TOW

57.50TOW

57.18TOW

57
.22TOW

57
.25TO

W

57
.25TOW

55
.25TO

W

54.92
TOW

55.20
TOW

56
.6

6

TO
W

56
.86TO

W

56
.38TOW

55.79TOW

56.04TOW

56.61TOW

56.82TOW

55
.41TO

W

55.15TOW

54.07
TOW

53
.75TOW

53
.61TOW

54
.10TO

W

55
.8

6
TO

F

57
.6

1
TO

F

59
.2

4
TO

F

54.87

TOW

54.78

TOW

54.71

TOW

54.63

TOW

54.94

TOW

54.75

TOW

54.18

TOW

54.49

TOW

54.61

TOW

54.69

TOW

55.77

TOW

56.55

TOW

58
.8

6
TO

F

57.16

TOW

57.67

TOW

60.07

TOW

60.17
TOW

57.47
TOW

57.18
TOW

57.44

TOW

58.00
TOW

58.42
TOW

58.15
TOW

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

C
R

ASPHALT

G
RA

SS

GRAS
S

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRAS
S

Build
ing

Build
ing

Sign

51.14

52.02

51.92

51.81

51.74

51.66

51.53

50.78
50.45

50.23

50.14

50.27

50.54

50.96

51.38

51.7452.01

52.31
52.51

52.61

52.66

52.67

52.65

52.56

52.47

52.33

52.21

52.08

51.93

51.86

51.82

51.75

51.72

51.73

51.74

51.81

51.85

51.93

52.05

52.07

52.05

52.04

52.11

52.38

52.58

52.66

52.77

52.95

53.05

53.04

52.97

52.93

52.89

52.91

52.89

52.83

52.73

52.63

52.18

51.58

51.03

50.70

50.49

50.17

49.74

49.20

48.11

46.55

46.08

46.06

46.14

46.10

46.00

45.93

45.92

45.93

45.94

45.92

45.95

45.98

45.98

45.98

45.95

45.92

45.93

45.95

45.95

45.95

46.01

46.09

46.13

46.10

46.06

46.05

46.18

46.30

46.58

47.16

48.29

49.92

50.31

50.55

50.79

50.99

51.48

52.18

52.55

52.72

52.81

52.85

52.89

52.88

52.91

52.92

52.92

52.95

53.03

53.07

52.96

52.86

52.78

52.65

52.58

52.50

52.40

52.20

52.09

52.01

51.98

52.01

51.85

51.72

51.73

51.72

51.66

51.61

51.70

51.79

51.94

52.05

52.15

52.26

52.36

52.41

52.49

52.56

52.57

52.50

52.34
52.12

51.85
51.51

51.10

50.68
50.40

50.18

50.11

50.15

50.21
50.42

50.69
50.95

51.22

51.54

51.72

51.80

51.94

52.06

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP
EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

52.95
TOW

52.74
TOW

52.93
TOW

51.44
TOW

51.96
TOW

51.31
TOW

51.16
TOW

51.23
TOW

51.17
TOW

51.06

TOW

51.56
TOW

52.95
TOW

53.06
TOW

53.56
TOW

53.50
TOW

53.38
TOW

53.21
TOW

53.45
TOW

53.32
TOW

52.94

TOW

52.91
TOW

52.51
TO

W

52.54TOW

52.67

TOW

52.92
TOW

53.15

TOW

53.38
TOW

52.98

TOW

53.40

TOW

53.49
TOW

53.66
TOW

53.99

TOW

54.11

TOW

53.62

TOW

53.86

TOW

53.69
TOW

53.95
TOW

52.07
TOW

51.25
TOW

49.31
TOW

47.03
TOW

47.34

TOW

46.87
TOW

46.89
TOW

46.93
TOW

46.84
TOW

47.29
TOW

47.16
TOF

47.29
TOF

51.32
TOF

56.01

EV

56.36

EV

53
.0

3
52

.9
1

W
all

52.85

52
.83Wall

53.01

Wall
51.56

51.69

Wall51.99

52.49
52.49

52.63

52.22
51.89

51.57

50.97

50.39

50.27

50.24

50.34

50.41
50.99

51.18

51.40
Wall
51.48

Wall52.29 52.30

52.53

52
.5

1

W
al

l
52

.3
5

52.10

52
.0

4
W

al
l

52
.0

5

Wall50.36

50.75
50.87

51.19

51.45

51.74

51
.8

1

51
.82

51.88
51.93 52.07

W
al

l
50

.2
7

50
.2

0

50.25
50.26

50.27

50.27

50
.2

7
W

al
l

50
.2

5

50
.1

2
50

.1
9

51.3951.39
51.52

51.73

51.92

52.03

52.16

52.37

52.57

52.70

52.54
52.66

52.22
51.94

51.46

50.73

50.24

50.20

50.27

Wall
51.51 51.52

51
.5

5

51
.5

9

51.63

51.68
51.82 51.91

51.90

51.98

51.73 51.65 51.51

51
.45

Wall
51.41

51.86 51.78 51
.69

51
.5

9

Wall51.52

52.10

52.30

52.17

52.14

52.18

52.11
51.98

52
.0

5

52.10

51.95

52.01

52.04

51.96

51.91

Wall51.84

Wall51.67

51.55

51.72

51.82

51.81

52.01

52.19

52.30

52.67

52.56

52.21

Wall

52.11

52.48

52.57

52.50

52.41

52.35

52.32
52.31

W
all

Wall

52.89

52.87

52.70
52.64

52
.9

3

52.93

52.89
52.91

52.91

52.99

53.01

52.83

52.89

52.90

Wall

53.09

52.75

52
.7

652.81

Wall52.39

52.74

52.92

53.08

53.04

52.91

52.82

53.02

53.20

53.14

52.88

52.74

52.67

52.49
52.18

Wall

Wall

46.23

46.11

46.28

46.19

46.52

47.04

47.98

49.23

50.04

50.52

50.66

51.02

51.31

52.00

52.43

52.49

52
.6

3

52
.4

1

Wall
52.43

W
all

47.10

47.97

46.10
46.11 46.13

46.22

46.34

Wall
46.45

W
all

45
.85

45.84
45.89

45.90
46.08

45.98

45.88

45.94

45.89

45.84

46.12

45.98

Wall
46.27

Wall46.10

46.42

46.31

46.28

46.22

46.04

45.91

45.92

45
.8

1

W
al

l
45

.8
2

50
.8

3
Fe

nc
e

51.16

52.48

Fence

48
.0

0

49.09

50.22

50.70Fence

45
.7

5

Fe
nc

e

46
.0

5

Fe
nc

e

46
.0

4

Fe
nc

e

45.83
45.85

Fence

52
.64

52
.37Fe

nc
e

45.96

45.92

46.01

45.94

45.37

45.50

45.46

45.54

45.63

45.59

45.53

45.64

45.63

45.65

45.61

45.60

45.57

45.61

45.59 45.70

45.51

45.53

45.55

45.41

45.55

45.57

45.66

45.56

45.46

45.98

45.79

45.84

45.88

45.96

46.08

46.17

45.83

45.85
45.75

45.77

45.73

45.83

45.55

45.66

46.12

45.92

46.12
46.18 46.07

46.15

45.87

45.59

45.34

45.63

46.30

47.00

47.86

48.79

49.86

50.52

50.55

51.48

51.90

52.41

52.10

52.50

52.63

52.60

52.60

52.74

52.78

52.80

52.78

52.71

52.81

52.60

52.63

52.60

52.54

52.58
52.62

53.91

52.34

52.11

51.92

52.37

52.39

52.23

51.93

51.96

51.80

51.87

52.04
52.02

51.96

52.27

52.39

52.07

51.73
51.45

51.20

50.67

50.23

50.44

50.76

51.50

51.25

51.34

52.87

52.89

53.00

52.28

52.29

52.00

52.46

52.03

51.66

51.43

51.50

51.12

51.12

51.15

51.76

51.06

50.96

50.78

50.82

50.90

50.70

50.67

50.72

50.30

49.96

50.02

49.87

50.42

50.03

50.64

50.21

51.15

51.13

51.49

51.49

51.80

51.89

52.17

52.26

52.20

52.23

52.37

52.65

52.39

52.46

52.48

52.24

52.04

52.31

52.29
52.09

52.22

52.01

51.78

51.71

51.61

51.59

51.70

51.69

51.68
51.88

51.8551.87

52.11

52.16

52.27

52.15

52.01

52.51

52.60

52.64

52.71

52.73

52.89

52.82

52.78

52.79

52.56

52.60

52.60

52.63

52.10

50.54

50.46

49.68

49.54

48.48

47.56

47.07

46.36

46.34

45.86

45.95

45.40

45.62

45.89

52.12

52.11

52.00

50.53

50.56

50.60

50.80

50.72
51.07

50.91

51.24

51.31

51.53

51.77 52.02
51.30 51.57

50.91

50.24

50.36

50.56

50.55

50.54

50.38 50.27

50.15

51.11

51.78

52.00

51.22

51.00

52.52

52.59

51.87

51.9151.78

51.74

51.78

51.62

51.59

52.10

51.48

51.47

51.70

52.05

51.80

51.52

52.00
51.51

51.46

51.53

51.49

51.46

51.65

51.54

51.40

51.52

51.9551.5351.4051.4251.6051.59

51.43

51.45

51.40

51.43

51.46

51.56

51.46

51.45
51.57

51.71

51.39

51.74

51.61

51.50

51.46

51.42

51.57

51.58

50.65
50.64

50.70

50.68

50.70

50.64

50.30

50.48

50.49

46.47

46.55

46.62

46.50

46.55

47.46

46.42

46.51

46.65

46.72

46.42

46.58

46.80

46.88

46.43

46.64

46.92

47.14

46.59

48.43

49.43

49.71

50.08

46.25

46.28

46.33

45.73

45.77

45.81

45.8446.65

45.81

45.82
45.89

45.8345.82

45.7445.73

45.69
45.54

45.63

45.66

45.4645.49

45.40

45.44

45.39

45.51

45.4245.52

45.50
45.59

45.57

45.63
45.79

B

B

RS

LP

W
all

W
all

Wall

51.84

TOF

53.36
TOF

53.79

TOW

53.63

TOF

54.98

TOF

48.91

TOW

49.34

TOW
49.20

TOW

46.63

TOF

52
.31

52
.36

52
.64

52
.37

50.95

50.86

50.86

50.91

51.10

51.39

51.81

52.25

52.53

52.63

52.49

54
.5

0

54.50

54.50

54.50

54.50

54.50

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.50

55.50

55.50

55.50

56.00

56.00

56.00

56
.0

0

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.50

56.50

56.50

56.50

57.00

57.00

46.00

46.00

46.50

47.00

47.5

48
.00

48
.50

49
.0

0

49
.5

0

50
.0

50.50

50
.5

0

50
.5

0

51
.0

0

51
.0

0

51.00

51.50

51.50

51
.5

0

52
.0

0

52.00

52.00

52
.0

0

52.00

52.5

52.5

52.5

52
.5

53.00

53.00

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fence

Fence

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fence

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fe
nc

e

Fe
nc

e

Fence

Fe
nc

e

Fence

Gate

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

52.5

53
.0

0

53
.0

0

53
.5

0

53.50

53.00

53
.5

0

53.00

52.00

53.50

53.50

51.50

51.00

51
.5

0

52.00

52.5

52.5

52.00

51.50

51.00

50.50

50.0 49.50

49.50

50.0

50.50

50.50

50
.0

49.50

50.0

50.50

51.00

51.50

52.00

52.5

53.00

53
.50

54
.0

0

54
.5

0

55
.0

55
.5

0 56
.0

0

56
.50

56.50

55.50

56.00

54.50

55.0

54.00

53
.5

0

53.00

52.5

52.00

Phone Kiosk

Po
nd

Under
Construction

Pond

Phone Kiosk

Earthworks
(Site of)

Castle
(Site of)

Pond

Pon
d

Pond

Pond
LIN

E

MATC
H

ACCESS TO LOCAL

ROAD TO BE

RETAINED

B

A

ROAD LEVELS LIFTED TO

CONSTRUCT ROAD ABOVE

EXISITNG TREE ROOT
SYSTEM

LI
N

E

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E

M
AT

C
H

LINE

MATCH

LIN
E

MATC
H

10
10

0
D

O
 N

O
T 

SC
AL

E
A1

0

©  ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND LICENSE No. AR 0082524. ORDNANCE
SURVEY IRELAND & GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND
REFER TO OSi SHEETS 3220-B, 3220-D,3221-A, 3221-B, 3221-C & 3221-D

ATKINS HOUSE,150 AIRSIDE BUSINESS PARK,
SWORDS, DUBLIN, K67 K5W4.
Tel : +353 1 810 8000                             Email : info.ie@atkinsréalis.com

DUBLIN | CORK | GALWAY | DUNDALK

GENERAL NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE

2. ONLY WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL BE USED. NO
DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED FROM THE DRAWINGS

3. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METERS AND ARE TO MALIN HEAD
DATUM

4. ALL COORDINATES ARE IN METERS AND ARE TO IRISH
TRANSVERSE MERCATOR

5. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
THE SPECIFICATION

6. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE USED ONLY FOR THE
PURPOSES OF THE PLANNING APPLICATION AND IS
SUBJECT TO DETAILED DESIGN.

CASHLA PEAKER PLANT
Rathmorrissy and Pollnagroagh
(Townlands), Athenry, Co. Galway.
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